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
TWO BEDROOMrental OR

THREE bedroom house.

1 2 Trlr. Parks & Rentals
TIMBER TOWH TRAILER PARK: New tit.

cious lots tor big trailers. 10x40' concrete
pat iO witn pad for trader. 220 volt lv--

tricily available. Individual gas meters. OR

WINLHLS T E R TRAILER PARK modern
spaces. P.ived grounds, shade trees.

99 No. at Winchester Bridqe.
ALAMEDA TRAILS RCO UR-

T-
has paved

streets and cement porches. Reasonable
rates. ?81 NE Alameda. OR

ONE BEDROOM-mod-
ern

trailer" onVfc-ac-
re

lot. Near Kelley's Korner. OS after 4.

1 3 Misc. Rentals
PARKING LOT RENTALS available at

parking Lot at SE Jackson and
Mosher Sts. Only u oer month. OR

AVAILABLE OCT. 1, store building oil South
Stephens Ave. location for cafe. OR

EXCELLENT OFFICE SPACE available now.
U. S. Bank Bldg. Phone OR

BUSINESS BUILDING for rent, 245
SE Jackson. OR

WINSTON Beauty shop. New "equipment
in good location. OS

14 Help Wanted

COLLECTOR
Part Time

RETIRED Social Security or Pensioner.
proximately A hours daily on monthly ac-

counts. Guarantee Auto expense allow
ance. Writ to Bob Mack, JOS Dekum
Bi(g . Portland 4, Oregon.

WANTED Ambitious re.sT estate and In
surence salesmen for all pne of real
estate business end insurance. Plenty of
prospects. Long estsbiisned. Call Ray
Lenmn, at Lehman Real Estate t, Insur- -

ance
LOCAL STORE has ope'ning for outside

w00" ma emait
part t.me. Car needed. ttin

average earnings Call OR between
9 JO A M. and 30 P M

""an to work part time eve- -

nings and weekenos. Must be Roseburg
resident, married, ano nave own trans-
portation. Call OR a to 7 evenings.

DO YOU WANT to "work in television r
radio m Southern Oreqon or Northern Cah--

forma' Write Mr. Hessj, P.O. Box 297,
Roseourg. Oregon.

HOUSEKEEPER and cerof children.-Li-
ve

in. Salary open Call OR between,
2 and 4 or atter f p.m

EXPERIENCED diesef log truck driver.Ap-- '
ply af the house across from Post Office
in Ccwiyonvllle, af'er 7pm

DEPENDABLE and permanrnt siner"for'
year old babv. my homo days. Phono aft--

er $. OR

REAL ESTATE salesman'or salesladyT FULL
TIME Call OR anytime.

WANTED 5 salesmen or factory contiol-le-

advertising program. OR

BABY SITTFR WANTED Apply Apart-- I

men1 m Eastview Court. NE Alameda,

EVERY WEEK IS

THRIFT WEEK

IN WANT ADS

MAGNESS
REAL ESTATE

An Independent Agency
"Open Listings Accepted"
781 ACRE ranch, 12 miles out, 150 acres till-

able, several springs, fenced and cross
fenced, nice 4 Dorm home with fireplace,
price Includes slock, eajipment, log
truck. Appro. 800,000 fl. scattered stand-

ing limber owner figures. A natural for a
logger to help pay tor the place. Priced
al $54,000.

CLOSE IN, fine qualify, 3 bdrm home. Walk
ing aislence town. Massive fireplace, sep t

dining room. Kitchenette, pull man bath,
Ob'e garage, dole ceilea garage with elite
storage, paved st. and sewer, . , .You
can pay down to a &.G.I. loan. Price

AZALEA DRIVE quality area. Beautifully
Dun j rxjrm conmitng ot massive living
room, sep't dining room, kitchen with latest

sepl' inside utility room, 'i baths
Sliding glass doors from living room to
balcony witn breathtaking view. Priced
$22,500. Snown by eppoin'ment only.

TRADES MAY FIT YOU. We have large 3
bdrm home in Green district trade tor
small 2 bdrm in Roseburg; or large 3
bdrm owner in Rsbg wants trade lor 3
bdrm in Myrtle Creek; or large ranch
owner near town will accept good quality
home In Roseourg as part payment. Other
trades on file. Call us for trading your
property.

916 S. E. Washington
(Between Main l Jackson)

ORchard
This week call

Roscoe Lackey evenings OR

HALL REAL ESTATE

SMALL DOWN
NEAT COMPACT 2 bdrm home, juat oft

Winchester SI., easy lo buy, quick post.
$6,300.

Gl SPECIAL
IMMED POSS. to qual. Gl. Attractive 1

bdrm home, low cost oil 'rnc heat, frpt,
hdwd firs, many fine leaiures. $8,500.

WESTSIDE
GRACIOUS 3 BDRM, 2 bath home. Lge Ivrm.

Sep dnrm plus brkftt arte in c tiled kit.
0l perim heat, frpl, hdwd firs, car
pet, drapes. Big beautiful back yard, min
yard work. Near school j. Good value al
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
MOTEL UNITS all electric with kitchens.
Linens, utilities furnished, Winchester Vc-t-

nid Hwv. 99 No.) at Winchester
Bndge.

nr noooM. unfurnished upstairs apt,1
clean d spacious; easlsrde location. OR

J.

FURNISHED apartment, adults only, $50.

Hr. .. Aat. e Brockwav. OR'
ONE BFOrtjM partly furnished apartment

3 miles north 01 town. Cer OR or
OR 34T4I.

FURNISHED, ud ite rs apartment.
Pnvaie entrance Adults, no pels, $40.
160' SE Eddy. OR etier 5.

THREE ROOM "furnished apartment, close
n AH utilities furnished, reasonable. 1038

SE Fullerton.
SMALL, FURNISHED, apartment. Electric

range: private Dam; private nnumi, vs
J47II

t..nr-- rinnu hirniiluH Mtlt. (SA ClO

,,,,7
. - , ;

' ' ' c- v'm,,t.tj rT
t' References. 1333 Sh Douglas.

ONE BEDROOM duple, furnished. Glide
area. $50 OR

CLOSE IN. furnished ) room apartmont
Adults only- OR 7tw.

NICE-
-

APT, Furnished, tile kitchen and bath.

furnished small, neat bedroom act. win
accommodate J. O V

furnished apt. or

NEW LISTINGS ruRNISHED APT. In town, tor
unfurnishfo br sp..!,1; on or coooi.. Ui. Poor, or

COus home, Hv'0 rm. iqe dining rm. . no S.I71S-7 ACRFS 3 i rmlri out d list o f.rom Valley Good J bedroom home
with fireplace, concrete toyncat.on, qooc walnut trees ed excellent well and pres-sure system. Priced lo sell al H iuo.

1 NOR MF AST 3 bedroom home w,th feplare. fued df alnhoards. ins.de Uhl.tv, arwn-
dant , forteo air tnrnve, single carport and storage bu'dmg. Priced to
sell at $10,500. Excellent terms and will G.I.

3 bedroom home wih laqe living room and k,fchen Asking price,v. io miai price ano oown payment.
HOUSE LOT 109 X HJ toot corner lot, well located Southwest Vi

miles. Black-to- street, city water, excellent garden soil, well drained and pricedto sell at $1100 with good lerms.

aoi garage. Just sig.wo.

Fullerton Realty
Ar Insurancp

j:T N E. Steohens Diet OR
Call.

0. W.lson OR

TRADE or sell on low Oown som
tractive bargains in the Riddle area, I un

ished houses at SS.SOO tor both, AMo, t
three room house on 2 at ret tor $?.3a

Witt consider good car, trailer house. '

latoer acreage or term or, contracts in)
trade. Will deal on each one separately

group.
SEK YOUNG !l tor irga'ns.

Roy O. Young k 5Uin OR
OR

LeNoir Krusp. evrnings. OR

Stevenson Realty
A Complete Realty Service
967 S.E. Pine Phone

i'Uher OR Haskin Oil Stcvcnvin OH
Winston lullard area .alci Jcaiuu'ile Bucklrair, OS 500


